



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 4464 of 2021

ATEET KUMAR CHAUDHARY versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS

Order on Board

01/04/2026	<p>Mr. A.V. Shridhar, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Topilal Bareth, Panel Lawyer for the State/ respondents No. 1 to 3.</p> <p>Mr. Vijay Shankar Mishra, Advocate for respondents No. 4, 6 and 8.</p> <p>None for respondents No. 5 & 7, though served.</p> <p>It is an admitted petition.</p> <p>Post this petition for final hearing.</p> <p>Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>
-------------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

vatti